
Supporting Mfr. Rep Team

States: AR, LA, OK, TX, IA, KS, MO, NE

Belmont Enterprises
info@bereps.com
(713) 673-4000

States: CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, WV, VA, VT

Holt & McArdle Associates
assoc@holtmcardle.com
(610) 497-1766

States: IN, MI, OH

MarketForce, Inc.
info@marketforceinc.net
(800) 622-6808

States: AK, OR, WA

NorthCoast Sales Agency
info@ncsalesagency.com
(877) 657-9460

States: CO, ID, IL, MN, MT, ND, NM, SD, UT, WI, WY

Process Marketing Group
sales@pmgmidwest.com
(314) 614-1419

States: AL, FL ,GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN

Synergy Sales Solutions
jamie@synergysalessolutions.net
(423) 760-3656

States: AZ, CA, HI, NV

Western Safety Associates
sales@wsarep.com
(951) 371-8685

Inside Channel Account Managers

States: AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN

Dawn Oxnard
doxnard@accuformNMC.com

(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3713 

States: CT, DE, IA, IL, IN, KS, MA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, 
NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, SD, VA, VT, WI, WV

Martin Torres
mtorres@accuformNMC.com
(352) 848-2511

States: AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY, OK, TX

Shawn O’Brien
sobrien@accuformNMC.com
(888) 290-3766

Safety Identification Directory

NOTE: Territories for supporting Mfg. Sales Agencies 
may differ compared to map shown above. 
Please check with your AccuformNMC Sales 
Engineer for specific territories.

 At the National Account level, AccuformNMC 
partners with Line Drive in all regions across the 
United States on select accounts. Please contact 
your AccuformNMC Sales Engineer for specific 
details and contact information.
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Sales Engineers

 West & PNW Mountain Regions

John (JD) Donati
jdonati@accuformNMC.com
(925) 548-4587

 Upper Midwest, Central, Ohio Valley & Northeast Regions

Shawn Phalen
sphalen@accuformNMC.com
(847) 525-7676

 Southeast Region

Jeff Wilson
jwilson@accuformNMC.com
(502) 558-8720

Je� Wilson

John Donati

Shawn Phalen

Head of Sales
Kirk Heyde
kheyde@accuformNMC.com
(908) 397-9021

Click Here For 
United States

Click Here For 
Canada & South America

Click Here For
Customer Care & National Accounts



Supporting Mfr. Rep Team

Provinces: AB, BC, MB, SK

Concorde

Bob Goodwin
bobg@concordsales.ca
(587) 917-3106

Kevin Schmidt
kevin@concordesales.ca
(204) 894-8870

Rob Hrapchak
rob@concordesales.ca
(403) 807-2520

Provinces: NB, NL, PE, QC

EV Solutions

Emile Vezina
emile.vezina@sympatico.ca
(514) 679-0170

Provinces: NS, NT, NU, ON, YT

Ryder Sales & Marketing

Jeff Ryder
jeff.ryder@cogeco.ca
(519) 994-2601

Gordon Paquette
gordon@gpconnections.com
(519) 788-0621

Sales Engineer, Canada

Shawn Phalen
sphalen@accuformNMC.com
(847) 525-7676

Inside Channel 
Account Manager

Martin Torres
mtorres@accuformNMC.com
(352) 848-2511

A R G E N T I N A

U R U G UAY
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PAR AGUAY
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M E X I CO
C U B A

B E L I Z E

H O N D U R A SG UAT E M A L A

E L  S A LVA D O R

CO S TA S
R I C A

PA N A M A

N I C A R A G UA

T R I N I D A D  A N D  TO B A G O

D O M I N I C A N
R E P U B L I C

J A M A I C A H A I T I P U E R TO  R I CO   U. S . 

S U R I N A M E
F R E N C H  G U I A N A  F R A N C E 

G U YA N A

B R A Z I L

West Canada

East
Canada

Central
Canada

Mexico/Latin America Central/South America

Manufacturer Representative
All Brands
Hiram Gomez
hgomez@mexicorep.com
52 (81) 8103-6171

Manufacturer Representative
All Brands
“Open”
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United States
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Canada & South America

Click Here For
Customer Care & National Accounts



Customer Care Specialists
Adam McNeil
amcneil@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3711 
Hours: 8AM - 4:30PM ET

Ashley Robitaille
arobitaille@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3727
Hours: 8:30AM - 5PM ET

Brandon Elliott 
belliott@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6025 
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Brittnilyn La Shure
blashure@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6017
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Cheri Cournoyer
ccournoyer@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3706
Hours: 8AM - 4:30PM ET

Cheryl Kline
ckline@accuformNMC.com
(888) 799-5441
Hours: 8:30AM - 5:30PM ET

Christine Gauthier
cgauthier@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 3709
Hours: 8:30AM - 5PM ET

Denise Wolfsberger
dwolfsberger@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3700
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Don Kinnaird
dkinnaird@accuformnmc.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6020
Hours: 9AM - 6PM ET

Kayla Rubin
krubin@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6008
Hours: 8:30AM - 5:30PM ET

Keith Parkhurst
kparkhurst@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3707
Hours: 9:30AM - 6PM ET Mon-Thur
 8:30AM - 5PM ET Fri

Nicole Wilko
nwilko@accuformNMC.com
(888) 553-1136
Hours: 7:30AM - 4:30PM ET

Rusty Helton
rhelton@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6038
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Sherri Stevens
sstevens@accuformNMC.com
(352) 848-2520
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Tara Aubin
taubin@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3710
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Valarie Berrios
vberrios@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6021
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

National Accounts, 
AccuformNMC  
Director of National Accounts,  
Safety Identification, North America
Pete Bloniarz
pbloniarz@accuformNMC.com
(847) 721-0023

AccuformNMC National Accounts
Becky Longo
blongo@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3783

AccuformNMC National Accounts
Alyssa Berkey
aberkey@accuformNMC.com
(352) 942-8059

Additional 
Key Contacts  
VP, Marketing
Safety Identification, North America
Brad Montgomery
bmontgomery@accuformNMC.com
(608) 718-9148

Ashley Gee-Redinger
Sr. Marketing Manager
ageeredinger@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727

ICAM, Manager
Erin Kent
ekent@accuformNMC.com
(352) 584-3595

Director, Product Management
Patrick Meehan
pmeehan@accuformNMC.com
(401) 575-0606

Director, Data Management
Phillip Zee
pzee@accuformNMC.com
(352) 799-1191

Customer Care 
Key Contacts 
Customer Service Manager
Samantha Diggs
sdiggs@accuformNMC.com
(855) 546-5242

Customer Service Supervisor 
Wanda Marotta
wmarotta@accuformNMC.com
(352) 593-2149
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Customer Service Team Lead 
Cindy Jensen
cjensen@accuformNMC.com
(888) 777-3095
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET 

Customer Service Team Lead
Danielle Coelho
dcoelho@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3721

Customer Service Team Lead 
Savannah Crace
scrace@accuformNMC.com
(888) 553-1127
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Other Contacts
Main Phone
Florida: (800) 237-1001
Rhode Island: (800) 453-2727

Websites
AccuformNMC.com
Accuform.com
NationalMarker.com

Customer Service
customerservice@accuform.com
quotes@nationalmarker.com

Accounts Payable
accountspayable@accuform.com
accountspayable@nationalmarker.com

Accounts Receivable
accountsreceivable@accuform.com
accountsreceivable@nationalmarker.com
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Quote Estimating, 
AccuformNMC  
Quote Supervisor
Danelle Curl
dcurl@accuformNMC.com
(352) 593-2133

Quote Estimator 
Christine Brockel
cbrockel@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6050

Quote Estimator 
Allison Butler
abutler@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001 Ext. 6133
Hours: 8AM - 5PM ET

Quote Estimator 
Katie Vosburg
kdutch@accuformNMC.com
(800) 453-2727 Ext. 3735

Quote Estimator
Lynda Kochanowski
lkochanowski@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001

Quote Estimator
Nicki Tripp
ntripp@justrite.com
(800) 237-1001

Live Proof Artist
Nick Corsino 
ncorsino@accuformNMC.com
(800) 237-1001

Live Proof Artist
Michael Weckesser
mweckesser@accuformNMC.com
(352) 799-5434 Ext. 6068

Click Here For 
United States

Click Here For 
Canada & South America

Click Here For
Customer Care & National Accounts


